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1 1(1) Maxine Finnberg 12,133 10,533 10,833 10,400 43,899
Umeå Gymnastikförening

2 12(2) Ellen Gakios 11,800 10,533 11,166 10,100 43,599
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

3 14(2) Elina Kershaw 11,866 9,300 11,766 10,500 43,432
Östersundsgymnasterna

4 11(2) Molly Lindell 10,833 9,033 9,900 9,900 39,666
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

5 10(2) Meja Venema Holmgren 11,633 8,733 9,600 9,300 39,266
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

6 13(2) Amélie Huldén 11,800 8,900 8,533 9,666 38,899
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

7 7(1) Elsa Hedlund 11,300 8,066 8,833 8,766 36,965
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 8(2) Julia Gakios 11,700 7,566 7,433 9,833 36,532
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

9 4(1) Isabella Allotey Pappoe 11,766 7,966 7,800 8,066 35,598
Sollentunagymnasterna

10 5(1) Emilia Wallentin 10,300 6,333 8,700 8,766 34,099
Sollentunagymnasterna

11 9(2) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 10,633 1,466 9,366 9,166 30,631
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

12 6(1) Paloma Malavé 11,833 8,233 20,066
Hammarbygymnasterna

13 3(1) Viivi Åkerdahl 8,866 8,866
Umeå Gymnastikförening



1 6(1) Paloma Malavé 3,4 8,433 11,833
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,2 8,500 11,700 11,766

2 14(2) Elina Kershaw 3,2 8,666 11,866
Östersundsgymnasterna 3,0 8,466 11,466 11,666

3 4(1) Isabella Allotey Pappoe 3,2 8,566 11,766
Sollentunagymnasterna 1,6 8,966 10,566 11,166

4 7(1) Elsa Hedlund 3,2 8,100 11,300
Hammarbygymnasterna 1,6 8,266 9,866 10,583

5 5(1) Emilia Wallentin 1,6 8,700 10,300
Sollentunagymnasterna 1,6 8,833 10,433 10,366

6 1(1) Maxine Finnberg 3,2 8,933 12,133
Umeå Gymnastikförening

7 13(2) Amélie Huldén 3,2 8,600 11,800
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

7 12(2) Ellen Gakios 3,4 8,500 0,1 11,800
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

9 8(2) Julia Gakios 3,2 8,500 11,700
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

10 10(2) Meja Venema Holmgren 3,0 8,633 11,633
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

11 11(2) Molly Lindell 2,0 8,833 10,833
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

12 9(2) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 2,0 8,633 10,633
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

13 3(1) Viivi Åkerdahl
Umeå Gymnastikförening
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1 12(2) Ellen Gakios 2,7 7,833 10,533
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

1 1(1) Maxine Finnberg 3,5 7,033 10,533
Umeå Gymnastikförening

3 14(2) Elina Kershaw 1,5 7,800 9,300
Östersundsgymnasterna

4 11(2) Molly Lindell 1,4 7,633 9,033
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

5 13(2) Amélie Huldén 1,5 7,400 8,900
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

6 3(1) Viivi Åkerdahl 2,0 6,866 8,866
Umeå Gymnastikförening

7 10(2) Meja Venema Holmgren 1,3 7,433 8,733
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

8 7(1) Elsa Hedlund 1,4 6,666 8,066
Hammarbygymnasterna

9 4(1) Isabella Allotey Pappoe 1,6 6,366 7,966
Sollentunagymnasterna

10 8(2) Julia Gakios 1,0 6,566 7,566
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

11 5(1) Emilia Wallentin 1,3 5,033 6,333
Sollentunagymnasterna

12 9(2) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 1,2 4,266 4,0 1,466
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

13 6(1) Paloma Malavé
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 14(2) Elina Kershaw 4,3 7,466 11,766
Östersundsgymnasterna

2 12(2) Ellen Gakios 3,3 7,866 11,166
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

3 1(1) Maxine Finnberg 4,3 6,533 10,833
Umeå Gymnastikförening

4 11(2) Molly Lindell 3,0 6,900 9,900
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

5 10(2) Meja Venema Holmgren 3,3 6,300 9,600
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

6 9(2) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 3,2 6,166 9,366
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

7 7(1) Elsa Hedlund 3,3 5,533 8,833
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 5(1) Emilia Wallentin 2,5 6,200 8,700
Sollentunagymnasterna

9 13(2) Amélie Huldén 2,9 5,633 8,533
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

10 4(1) Isabella Allotey Pappoe 2,0 5,800 7,800
Sollentunagymnasterna

11 8(2) Julia Gakios 3,6 3,833 7,433
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

12 3(1) Viivi Åkerdahl
Umeå Gymnastikförening

12 6(1) Paloma Malavé
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 14(2) Elina Kershaw 2,9 7,600 10,500
Östersundsgymnasterna

2 1(1) Maxine Finnberg 4,1 6,400 0,1 10,400
Umeå Gymnastikförening

3 12(2) Ellen Gakios 3,4 6,800 0,1 10,100
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

4 11(2) Molly Lindell 3,0 6,900 9,900
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

5 8(2) Julia Gakios 2,8 7,033 9,833
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

6 13(2) Amélie Huldén 2,9 6,866 0,1 9,666
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

7 10(2) Meja Venema Holmgren 2,4 6,900 9,300
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

8 9(2) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 2,8 6,366 9,166
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

9 7(1) Elsa Hedlund 2,5 6,266 8,766
Hammarbygymnasterna

9 5(1) Emilia Wallentin 3,1 5,666 8,766
Sollentunagymnasterna

11 6(1) Paloma Malavé 2,5 5,733 8,233
Hammarbygymnasterna

12 4(1) Isabella Allotey Pappoe 2,3 5,766 8,066
Sollentunagymnasterna

13 3(1) Viivi Åkerdahl
Umeå Gymnastikförening
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